5 6 1 | 8

51/60600386AN MBHE [Portafilter holder
50 6060038 TAA#RiE cup tray

49(60600389[x Mg i pcessory inner-holder]

48J606004 4 it gpceessory holder adapor]

47]60600388x#A Rccessory outer-holdef

13606004 4 W ks dial knob ring
125060044 2% kaRR | dial knob worm

69 0600450AA kst W3] demand pipe
68J60600456ANIE %€ [spring

6750600448AA% 5% 18 [ demand head 11[60600514/ %4 | dial knob

665060044945l [espresso cushion 106060044 4H 4+ 44 [ dial pin #2x24
65606004 68ksRMAE [powder swifch 9 06004 LSkaFREZH dial worm holder
646060047641 % # M 4] extrusion side right panel wito s 8 606004 39K | knob support

630600311 AAR 73] accuracy display PCBA 7 (60002276 4T | screws M3x8
62]60600268|§ 5 ¥4 LCD frame sponge 6 60600367% % 3| Top ring

61]60600306|§ s B LCD frame 5 |60600238(8% £ maganet

60 EH#h | core grinder 4 [606003023& 3+ 7] hopper door

59 60600068|!i 41 screws M2.5x6 |3 60600484 3 hopper

58[60600239AA # 7 3£ micro switch 2 |60600255% 3+ X | hopper ring

-

576000227648 4T [screws M3x8 | 1606003073 3+ 2| hopper lid

v

5659000020 weeM | spring washer ¢3 NoPARTNoff##%| PARTNAME QTY] NOTE

55160600533 xime SCrews M3x3 |MODEL No. H1 PART No. 60600479

54(60600532] Astsieee  [hexgon pipe UNIT] mm BCALH 15 | 2#4% H1B%R

53(60600534] eflsis  |connector

SHEET A3 _@% B PART NAME| Exploded View of H1
52 [60600332AA #iukik  [accuracy potentionmeter PCBA VER| 1 HER (FMEBREARAT
NoPART No| £ # %4 %| PART NAME NOTE DATH 20210331|PAGE 10F2) HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

1
1
2
L
2
46]60600456/k 484 | screws 2 [Mux628
45(6060024 3K A A%4T | screws 4 | Max10
44]60600385(iEx#% [Portafilter support | 1
97[60002180]4 4T | screws 1] Max10 [43]590000250% # 4 | spring washer 2| o5
96]6060025RBEERMHEA wire lock 1 | uc-15 [42]60600469%¢ %8 % %[ accessories holder| 2
95 6000234dt§iﬁﬁ # wire bushing 1 41 60600hl+6|7m, % ¥ # single front panel| 1
94606003290 % % 47 kcrew with washer [ 5 [PwB4x10[40f606004 2488 47 SCrews 2 [ST3.9x9.5
93[60002200[4L f [legs 5 39[60600402 414 W34 single top front panel] 1
92[606M00 15| ksEsiat] base welding set 1| weld [38/59800032% & [nut L[ M5
91[59800031& 47  [screws 8 [sT4.2x13[37/6180004 088 47  [screws 2 | MiLx12
90[60600330% & [base 1 36]60600393H # & | chute pipe 1
89]60600478l4E & | fray 1 35(606000688 47 | screws 2 | M2.5x6
88 60600326AA|ﬁ:&_#_! fuse housing 1 34 60600391|§ 47 |tapping screws 1 [PT M4x6
60600321A AR fuse socket cablel 1 3360600392 # & [outlet chute slope] 1
g7 PUOOIBA R4 | fuse 1 optional |22 606004MAlR 28 A [ inner leaf 1| &4
60600337AN kB £ | fuse 1 31/606004 978 ## £ | outer leaf 1 B R
86/6060047T\&E BX £ cover 1 300600528-30 # %[ nozzle body 1
85[60002281/¥§ 47 |screws 1 | ST3x8 [29606002438% 4T  [screws 2 | Mix10
84(60600208] i 4 #| battery cover 1 28506004 20h a2an_sanextrusion with printer 1 |BiemEg
83}60600320AAR ik £ 48] accuracy battery PGBA] 1 2706060047085+ %] wire rubber 1
82(600022814% 47 SCrews 2 | ST3x8 |26 6080012k|!i ¥ nut 3 M4
8160600459 14i%# | PCAs holder 1 25060600066 # | washer 4 o
80(60001450[zF/E  |winding stopper 2 [STh.2x13|24 60600A11-22|u.t.m-lgf0p single holder-black{ 1
79159800031 self-tapping screw 2 236060000488 47 [screws 4 [ MLx16
78 60600A60%ﬂ] PCB isolate plate | 1 22|59800031(%% 47 |screws 8 [ST4.2x13
77]60600328[EA#eT  [screws 1 [ M3x6.88 [ 21606002334 E D 2 4 LED PCB 1
7650600322485 §& * #] power board PCB | 1 p30v/110V20]60600234] F D # %] LED spring 1
75606004 72)8e  [screws 2 | MLxBA8 (19606005294 B[ LED cover holder | 1
74 J606M003{aAssReM micro switch welding set | 1 18[606003424T ® | LED cover 1
73}606004558 4T |screws 2 | M2x10 [17]606004 7584 -k Mwirer Lock with sticke] 2
72 0s00s51A T M Himicro switch demand 1 16]6060024 3R 41 [screws b | Mix10
71/60600453[xA%%E | nut 1 M8 [ 1560600527304, & t E[ top spyder 1
70]6060044TBBj#%x4 | micro switch holder] 1 141600022814 4T | screws L | ST3x8
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 3
1 1
2 1
1 1
2
L
L
2
1
1
T

[=]
=<

1 | 2 3 | A 5 | 6 1 | 8




42[60600059] £ &1 Frew 4 [Mex3s
16 41[60600363}% & % __|limitation ring 1
B T 40]606004 16 & ® __|locking ring 1
W 7 39 60600256|il ¥ %% |dial screw ball nut 1
38]60600361jk # M |bull nut washer 1 |6
W 8 37 60600362[5 %* spring for dial mechanism 1
=D 36 60600372|9f o M |circle for dial screw | 1 &
=/@ 35[60600474F # W |washer 1_[s6xet2ets
19 1 34,|60600359AAN # W % [dial screw 1
33 6060033388} 41 MC DC motor 1 [zov
'E _— 6060049388 41 MC DC motor 1 |mov | onal
32(60002130 pt 4 t # HSerrated washer 2 M5
@\‘ 31[606004 29 & screw 2 w2
ﬂ] @ 30[60600401h 2 ® &1 Fcrew 1 |M3xt
/ 29]60600400[ # # % _[liming pulleys 1|8
2860002110 # # W [lock spring 2 e
@ 27[60600007 # driver belt 1
@\» 26(606004 34 5 & # % cylinder gear 1 |
25606004 97j ¥ & & |dial plate 1
2460600061 # 8 W [lock spring 2 |e#
23[60600010f5 % 4 [shaft pin 1
olo 22 60600436hﬂct pipe bearing house 1
‘ 21]60600083F 8¢ flat key 1 |A3-3-10
5 20] 60600181} # # W [lock spring 1 s
19[60600009} & ¥ # |bearing washer 1
e @ 1859800432/ & ball bearing 2 [e201-22
6 = — 17606004 37f: % knife shaft 1
""I I I" %///@ 16 [60600158} % % % [helical spring 1
[ =] 156060000544 M  [buffer cup [
14 [60600076AAR L34 | motor down plate 1
@ 13160002130 pt 4 t % Hj Serrated washer 4L M5
12160002012 £ screw 4 [M5Xx12
111606003640 # £ |grinding house 1
10 60600435hiﬁéi bearing dust cover | 1
9 [60600466 2%  [dust cover 1
8 [60600431m 4 &  |helical pin 1 [o3x16
60600215 [FA#%-ditting| bottom knife holder-ditting| 1 )
1 optional
60600187[F A % bottom knife holder | 1
6 [60003158f% # # # Fafety lock washer 1 |M8
E 5 [60001018 X & x % # screw 1 [M8x10
M 4 59800211 R £ screw 6 |Maxio
60600377hiHing7] A ditting grindstone 2 .
n optional
l60001495AA A grindstone 2
/ 60600314 [LA%-ditting| top knife holder-ditting | 1 ]
2 n optional
60600313[E 771 % top knife holder 1
1 |p0800065AAM £ screw 4 |M5x12
No[PART No.| £ # £ % PART NAME  [aTY| NOTE
MODEL No. H1 PART No. 60600479
UNIT| mm [SCALE] 15 [® # 2 % H1N%N
HEET A3 PART NAME | Exploded View of H1
00 REV[ 1 _@95 MIRID LY
DATE| 2021.04.23 PAGE 2 OF 2 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

A

opti| |




